	المقر
	مركزالدراسات بعليشة -طالبات

	الدرجة
	الدبلوم
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	اسم المقرر
	تطبيقات على الحاسب الشخصي

	النشاط
	محاضرة
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	الشعبة
	1589
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	اسم المحاضر
	هياء حسن ابراهيم القعود

	الكلية
	الدراسات التطبيقية وخدمة المجتمع

	القسم
	الطبيعية والهندسية

	 
	 
	مجموع الأعمال الفصلية
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	تسلسل
	رقم الطالب
	60
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	437925256
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	437926631
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	438925084
	56
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	438925091
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	438926144
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	438926201
	51
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	438926289
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	438926326
	58
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	438926399
	51
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	438926736
	49
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	439925420
	54
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	439925703
	53
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	439925954
	60
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	439926077
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	439926116
	55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	439926154
	59
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	18
	439926188
	58
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	439926204
	58
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	439926216
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	439926233
	60
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	439926302
	59
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	439926308
	52
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



